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Summer Comp 24/25 · A Grade

Round 1 · Week starting Tue 05 Nov 2024

St Therese's Primary School

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Thu 07 Nov 2024 18:30 School Hall Joey's Yellow Bananas Mike's White Socks

Thu 07 Nov 2024 19:30 School Hall Mitch's Black Cats Nic's Blue Bottles

Round 2 · Week starting Tue 12 Nov 2024

St Therese's Primary School

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Thu 14 Nov 2024 18:30 School Hall Mike's White Socks Nic's Blue Bottles Shane Abell

Thu 14 Nov 2024 19:30 School Hall Joey's Yellow Bananas Mitch's Black Cats Shane Abell

Round 3 · Week starting Tue 19 Nov 2024

St Therese's Primary School

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees
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Thu 21 Nov 2024 18:30 School Hall Joey's Yellow Bananas Nic's Blue Bottles Owen McDonald

Thu 21 Nov 2024 19:30 School Hall Mike's White Socks Mitch's Black Cats Shane Abell

Round 4 · Week starting Tue 26 Nov 2024

St Therese's Primary School

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Thu 28 Nov 2024 18:30 School Hall Mitch's Black Cats Nic's Blue Bottles

Thu 28 Nov 2024 19:30 School Hall Joey's Yellow Bananas Mike's White Socks

Round 5 · Week starting Tue 03 Dec 2024

St Therese's Primary School

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Thu 05 Dec 2024 18:30 School Hall Joey's Yellow Bananas Mitch's Black Cats Zac Oke

Thu 05 Dec 2024 19:30 School Hall Mike's White Socks Nic's Blue Bottles

Round 6 · Week starting Tue 10 Dec 2024

St Therese's Primary School

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Thu 12 Dec 2024 17:30 School Hall Mike's White Socks Mitch's Black Cats

Thu 12 Dec 2024 18:30 School Hall Joey's Yellow Bananas Nic's Blue Bottles
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Round 7 · Week starting Tue 17 Dec 2024

St Therese's Primary School

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Thu 19 Dec 2024 18:30 School Hall Mitch's Black Cats Nic's Blue Bottles

Thu 19 Dec 2024 19:30 School Hall Joey's Yellow Bananas Mike's White Socks
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